
2023 IHSSA Certification Sites
CONVENTION
Saturday, October 14, Gateway Hotel, Ames, IHSSA Host, 12:30 PM

NE
Wednesday, September 20, Union High School, Host Dean Bostian, 7:00 PM
Saturday, September 23, Hampton-Dumont High School, Host Sam Magner, 9:30 AM
Saturday, October 21, Decorah High School, Host Molly Holkesvik, 10:00 AM

NW
Wednesday, September 20, Northwestern College, DeWitt Theatre Arts Center, Host Jodi Grant, 7:00 PM
Wednesday, September 27, Spencer High School, Host Becky Koenig, 7:30 PM
Wednesday, October 4, Kuemper Catholic Schools, Host Debe Gute, 7:00 PM
Saturday, November 4, Woodbury Central High School, Host Denise Heiman, 9:30 AM

SE
Wednesday, September 13, Xavier High School, Host Scott Davidson, 6:30 PM
Saturday, September 16, Iowa City Liberty High School, Host Kim Sleezer, 9:00 AM
Saturday, October 7, North Scott High School, Host Stacie Kintigh, 9:00 AM

SW
Saturday, September 23, Ankeny Centennial, Host Jon Russell, 10:00 AM
Saturday, September 30, ADM-Adel High School, Host Jaque Seidel, 10:00 AM
Saturday, October 7, East Mills Elementary, Host Jenny Marburger, 10:00 AM

VIRTUAL
Wednesday, October 25, 7:00 PM (For Intermediate and Experienced Judges Only. All
beginning Novice judges must certify at an in-person site.)

Certification takes approximately 1 hour 45 minutes.


